
Eric Beauchamp Hi Voltage Pyrography Evanston IL www.beaubois.us

Anne Byrd Anne Byrd Art Houston TX https://annebyrdart.com

Susan Christensen Christensen Design Indianapolis IN no

David Frohbieter ArtFroh Indianapolis IN

Ila Catherine Hofacker Katie Hofacker Art Columbus OH https://hwww.katiehofackerart.com

Kenneth Kudulis kudulah Chattanooga TN https://www.kudulah.com

Jaana Mattson Marshall NC https://hwww.JaanaMattson.com

Bruce Neville Terrace Park OH https://Neville-arts.com

Linette Pedigo Linette's Painting & Fine Art Indianapolis IN https://paintingsbylinette.com/

Marcus Ryan Marcus Ryan Studios Marietta GA https://www.marcusryanstudios.com

Linda Schwartz LAMixed Media Fort Wayne IN EtsyManyFacesOfLinda

Katharina Shepler Smitten by Kat Indianapolis IN smittenbykat.com

KP Singh KP Singh Designs Indianapolis IN http://www.KPSinghDesigns.com

Tyler Voorhees Tyler Voorhees Art Fennville MI https://www.tylervoorheesart.com

Sandy Walker Parts of Art Alexandria IN sandyartparts.etsy.com

Dan Carmichael Carmichael Waterford MI

Ancizar Marin Art by Ancizar Pembroke Pines FL https://artbyancizar.com

Roger Mathews mathews gallery wichita KS

Bill McKenney Bills Retro Robots St. Louis MO https://Billsretrorobots.ART

Lori McNeelan Reclaimed Blessings Holton IN https://reclaimedblessings.com

Raymond Ruggeri Rediscover Handbags Chicago IL https://www.rediscoverhandbags.com

Frank Saggus Wing Ding Constructions Watkinsville GA wingdingconstructions.com

Laurie + Gerald Wilhite Evergreen Mountain LLC Huntingburg IN https://evergreenmountainpens.com

David Zahn Sculptures By David Zahn Moline IL https://wdzahnsculpture.com

Sarah Anderson Sarah Anderson Ceramics Indianapolis IN https://www.sarahandersonceramics.com

Kristy Jo Beber Kristy Jo Beber Stoneware Pottery Leo IN https://www.facebook.com/KJBpottery/

Carol Bell Blue Moon Pottery Noblesville IN https://www.bluemoonpotteryonline.com

Joey Chessey Sunryse Pottery Cincinnati OH http://www.Facebook.com/sunrysepottery

Joseph Chomyn Designs ion Clay South Bend IN

Judy DeGan Piece of my Peace Pottery Carmel IN pieceofmypeacepottery.com

Daniel Evans heatwork studio louisville KY

Samuel Hitchman Sam Hitchman Ceramics Cincinnati OH www.SamHCeramics.com

Nathaniel Hunter Nate Hunter Ceramics Kenosha WI https://natehunterceramics.com
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Kara Lovell Kara Lovell Ceramics Terre Haute IN Karalovellceramics.com

Justin Mckenney Vegetabowls Sarasota FL https://www.vegetabowls.com

Brian Moore Indianapolis IN

Jason Parsley Parsley Pottery Cincinnati OH http://www.parsleypottery.com/

Bob Reiberg Reiberg Ceramics Indianapolis IN reibergceramics.com

Doug Schmidt La Porte IN

Jeanne Scott Gone to Pot Ceramics Studio Green Castle MO https://www.facebook.com/JeanneScott

William Shearrow Shearrow Tile & Pottery Canton OH www.shearrowpottery.com

JBird Cremeans Jbirdistheword Huntington WV http://www.jbirdistheword.com

Jenifer Kudulis Along the Lines Art Chattanooga TN https://www.alongthelinesart.com

Andres Arango Sulay Miami FL

Marco Bautista Vasquez indianapolis IN

Caroline Clarke Thomaston GA

Pamela England Borelli Bags Avon Park FL https://Borellibags.com

Jackie Gray Jaclyn Gray Design Valparaiso IN https://www.jaclyngraydesign.com

Rowan Grey Rowan Grey Bellaire MI http://www.rowangrey.net

C.A. + Nina Harris Ravenworks Deerskin Mount Victory OH

Scott Jones Urthy fiber art kokomo IN https://www.urthyfiberart.com

Philippe Laine Silk du jour Palm Beach Gardens FL

Ira + Sue Lances Handmade Chenille LLC Venice FL https://www.handmadechenille.com

Molly Pletcher WearMollyArt Etna OH

Debbie Van Gorp All Tied Up Boutique Valparaiso IN https://www.alltiedupboutique.com

Jerry Yang Dublin OH

Anne Brahaum Brown County Glassworks Nashville IN

Janet Groth Sunset Dunes Studio Bridgman MI

Ed Martin Martin Fine Art Springfield IL https://www.edmartinart.com

Trish Shantz Moonlight Studio kalamazoo MI https://www.moonlightstudio.us

Alan Sievers Sievers Stained Glass Batavia IL https://www.sieversstainedglass.com

Anne Simon Zionsville IN www.wishartglass.com
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Charise Bundesen a touch of art Clarkston MI https://www.ATouchofArt.etsy.com

Venus Cramer Jewelry By Venus Elmhurst IL https://www.jewelrybyvenus.com

Mark Ferguson ASYMMETRICAL the balance of art Racine WI

Gary Fields Strings and Stones Greenwood IN

Janeth Hemmerling by Tabatha Hemmerling LLC Hilliard OH http://www.bytabathahemmerling.com

Humberto Hernandez Humberto's Designs Flat Rock MI www.humbertosdesigns.com

Kelly Jenkins kelli design Indianapolis IN www.kajenk.wix.com/kellidesign

Laurel Karnecki Laurel Karnecki Mishawaka IN www.laurelsbench.com

Antoni Kozlowski Amber92 Shelby Township MI www.antonikozlowski.com

Mark Lisota Mark Lisota Designs Indianapolis IN https://marklisotadesigns.com

Heidi Mandich My Champagne Creations Indianapolis IN https://MyChampagneCreations.com

Photography Mathews Gallery Wichita KS

Dawn Middleton Dawn's Artisan Jewelry Greenville IN https://www.dawnmiddleton.com

Heather Nuber heather s. nuber jewelry St. Paul MN https://heathersnuber.com

Kristin Perkins Kristin Perkins Glass Jewelry, LLC Ypsilanti MI www.kristinperkins.com

Sally Phillips Indianapolis IN

Arthur Ragauskas Art's jewelry Chicago IL

Mark Slaven Glass Garden North Port FL https://www.wegotglass.com

Lisa Smith Designs by Lisa Smith Cleves OH https://www.designsbylisasmith.com

Janet Webb Marion IN

Lisa Williams Lisa Williams jewelry Algonquin IL lisawilliamsjewelry.com

Valerie Bielski Studio B Noblesville IN www.artatstudiob.com

Kwang Cha Brown Kwang Cha Bloomington IN

Aaron Coleman Studio Coleman Kansas City MO https://www.studiocoleman.com

Derek Collins Collins Art Studio Memphis IN http://www.artistderekcollins.com

Julie Cranfill Fishers IN Juliecranfill.artistwebsites.com

Douglas David Douglas David Fine Art Indianapolis IN https://www.douglasdavid.com

Daniel Driggs Driggs Fine Arts Frankfort IN http://www.DanielDriggs.com

Bonnie Fillenwarth Bonnie Fillenwarth Indianapolis IN https://www.bonniefillenwarth.com

Shannon Godby sardinia OH www.shannongodby.com

Jessica Green Jessica Green Artwork Indianapolis IN www.jessicagreenartwork.com

Anne Hanley afhanleyart.com Chicago IL https://www.afhanleyart.com

Magdalena Hoyos-Segovia magdalena gallery of art carmel IN www.magdalenagallery.com

Mary Johnston Mary Johnston Studio Carmel IN https://www.maryjohnstonart.com

Kenneth Lewis Owensboro KY
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Charlene Marsh Charlene Marsh Studio and Gallery Nashville IN https://www.CharleneMarshStudio.com/

Heather Miles H. Ward Miles Indianapolis IN Hwardmiles.com

Nancy Neville Nancy Nordloh Neville Terrace Park OH http://www.nancynordloh.com/

Emma Overman Indianapolis IN https://www.emmaoverman.com

Travis Owens Travis Owens paintings Indianapolis IN https://squareup.com/store/travis-owens-paintings

Anne Parks Anne Parks Art West Lafayette IN anneparksart.com

Justin Vining Justin Vining LLC Indianapolis IN http://www.justinvining.com

Kara Wolf Indianapolis IN

Sabrina Zhou Carmel IN Sabrinazhou.com

Kat Zinn Katzinn Illustrations Clio MI https://www.katzinn.com

Dick Cunningham Cunningham Gallery Bonita Springs FL https://www.dickcunningham.com

Christopher Doherty Christopher Doherty Photography Maryville IL https://www.dohertyphotography.com

Otis Harville Framed Lightscap3s, LLC Carmel IN https://www.Lightscap3s.com

Jesper Johansen TINY PEOPLE BIG LAUGHS DENVER CO WWW.TINYPEOPLEBIGLAUGHS.COM

Scott Kinzie Scott Kinzie Photography Brownsburg IN http://scottkinzie.com

Tom Lazar Moments in Time Photography Brookfield WI www.LazarArt.com

James Marsh Ransom Highway LLC Michigan Center MI https://ransomhighway.com

Oscar Matos Linares Linares Fine Art Chicago IL https://linaresfineart.com/

Jason Stoddart Cookeville TN https://jasonstoddart.com

John Weller PhotoWell Fine Art Photography Cincinnati OH https://www.jfweller.com

Chris Charles Moon Rabbit Press Rochester NY www.moonrabbitpress.com

Trevor Grabill Flat Mtn Press Kalamazoo MI https://flatmtnpress.com

Aren Straiger design4one Carmel IN https://design4one.com

Ken Swanson Ken Swanson LLC Racine WI https://Etsy.com/shop/KenSwanson

Troy Anderson Anderson's Metal Sculpture Rockford MI www.andersonsmetalsculpture.com

Robert Barkley Michigan Made Metal Hartland MI

Richard Kolb Cabinet Knob Critters Louisville KY

Dick Close Cincinnati OH https://www.dickclose.com

Carrie Wild Wildworks Indianapolis IN https://carriewild.com
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John Anderson Turning Over A New Log Chattanooga TN https://turningoveranewlog.com

Lee Ellis Ellisturnings Fishers IN

John Kara Kara Wood Designs Too Murrysville PA https://www.karawooddesigns.com

Robert Linn ROBERT LINN Edmond OK

Tim Niewiadomski Studio by Ski Akron OH https://www.studiobyski.com

Thomas Smiley Designer Woods and Resins Shelbyville IN

Woody Smith Silhouette Studio Crystal Lake IL None

Tom Meehan Stahl Stahl Prof Svcs, LLC Fairfield OH https://www.stahlbowls.com

William Steffen Spencerville IN

Simon Tarasiewicz The Toy Tree Birch Run MI https://toytreetoys.net

Mark Waninger Jamestown IN https://hwww.MLWaninger.com

Seronia Harris Jewelry Indianapolis IN

Jackie Espinosa Moyotl Printmaking Fishers IN

Emma Jackson Ceramics Fishers IN

Margaret Durbin Painting Indianapolis IN

Polly Brown Ceramics Avon IN

Frankie Viglietta Glass Indianapolis IN

Lydia Johns Drawing Carmel IN

Katie Piccone Ceramics Indianapolis IN

Anna Davlin Painting Zionsville IN

Nova Harmon Ceramics Indianapolis IN

Sandy Toledo Marquette Jewelry Indianapolis IN
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